
SCARTCH ‐ XMB CHALLENGE 2013

Nom  Prénom Catégorie Aspremont Levens Breil Clans Classement

1 GRAUX Kevin MASTER 30 190 150 110 170 620

2 MENDOZA Ernesto MASTER 30 160 130 140 190 620

3 LAPEYRIE Thomas SENIOR 200 180 200 580

4 BADT Juan Pedro MASTER 30 130 150 180 460

5 THOURET Brice MASTER 40 140 120 120 60 440

6 URRUTY Maxime SENIOR 190 190 380

7 FOLCO Maxime SENIOR 170 200 370

8 LEFEBVRE Théophile SENIOR 110 100 160 370

9 OPPENEAU Ronan SENIOR 140 60 150 350

10 IPERT Lionel MASTER 40 170 170 340

11 GILLOUX JÉRÔME SENIOR 180 130 310

12 TALON Thomas SENIOR 150 160 310

13 HEBERT Mathieu JUNIOR 110 90 95 295

14 NICOLAI Florian SENIOR 90 85 110 285

15 DAUMAS Guillaume SENIOR 95 130 55 280

16 RESSEGAIRE Frederic MASTER 40 85 44 140 269

17 TRARIEUX JULIEN SENIOR 200 200

18 PUPIER Emmanuel MASTER 30 29 70 47 44 190

19 BAGNOL Jorris SENIOR 180 180

20 KIEFFER Nicolas SENIOR 47 65 20 47 179

21 JULLIOT Vincent MASTER 30 55 120 175

22 JACOPINI Cedric MASTER 30 50 100 16 166

23 CURE Alexandre SENIOR 65 2 95 162

24 BAREL Fabien MASTER 30 160 160

25 CHRISTEN VINCENT MASTER 30 70 75 145

26 AMALBERTI Emiliano MASTER 40 75 70 145

27 VITTEAUT Philippe MASTER 40 18 26 100 144

28 BONO Pierre MASTER 50 26 85 17 15 143

29 BOULANGER Thomas JUNIOR 32 80 18 13 143

30 SOLLIET Laurent SENIOR 8 90 14 17 129

31 GENA REMY REMY JUNIOR 120 120

32 MEGY Christophe MASTER 30 41 35 41 117

33 BARIAT Eric MASTER 40 50 65 115

34 CIAIS Jean‐michel MASTER 40 44 23 38 105

35 LOVISOLO LEO JUNIOR 100 100

36 GERMAIN Greg SENIOR 60 35 95

37 COLONNA STEPHANE MASTER 40 95 95

38 BARBIERA Stefan MASTER 40 90 90

39 GOUDEAU Claude MASTER 30 70 18 88

40 DESROUSSEAUX Jeremy SENIOR 75 11 86

41 GUIGARD MATTHIEU JUNIOR 85 85

42 BERTARINI Theodore MASTER 50 38 13 13 20 84

43 MAGANO ANTOINE JUNIOR 80 80

44 DI CIOCCIO JULIEN SENIOR 80 80

45 CHAMPARNAUD Fabien MASTER 40 80 80

46 CLERISSI Jean‐Pierre MASTER 50 9 55 12 76

47 FANGET MIKAEL. SENIOR 75 75



48 CADIERE Renaud MASTER 30 14 35 5 14 68

49 DUBREUIL STÉPHANE MASTER 40 23 44 67

50 GABRILLARGUES Mehdi MASTER 30 65 65

51 CHARMOILLE SERGE MASTER 30 60 60

52 GOIRAN GILLES MASTER 40 5 50 5 60

53 AGNIEL MAXIME SENIOR 55 55

54 SAPIN Nadine FEMININE 15 20 8 12 55

55 LAFONT JULIEN MASTER 30 19 32 51

56 DESSENANT SOEREN MASTER 30 50 50

57 BETTOLI Guillaume SENIOR 47 47

58 SIMMEN Nicolas MASTER 30 38 9 47

59 COTTALORDA François MASTER 40 41 4 45

60 ESCRIOU VALENTIN JUNIOR 20 23 43

61 GERRITS BEN JUNIOR 16 26 42

62 MOSCHETTI Margot FEMININE 41 41

63 RIVIERE Christophe MASTER 30 38 38

64 CONSTANTIN Jeremy JUNIOR 23 2 11 36

65 COUANON JEREMY SENIOR 35 35

66 DOLA Francois MASTER 40 32 32

67 MATASSA Vincenzo MASTER 40 32 32

68 GUEGANIC ALEXANDRE SENIOR 29 29

69 RAZZANO Tommy JUNIOR 29 29

70 MAROVELLI Xavier SENIOR 29 29

71 BUTTAFOGHI François MASTER 50 26 26

72 ISSANDOU Thierry MASTER 40 4 3 19 26

73 DAVID Thibaud SENIOR 13 7 6 26

74 KIELBOWICZ REGIS MASTER 50 10 14 24

75 TOUATI Pierre MASTER 30 10 10 20

76 SANGUEDOLCE Bruno MASTER 40 19 19

77 CATASSI Simone MASTER 30 19 19

78 PONS Luc MASTER 40 3 16 19

79 ALEXANDRE Eric MASTER 30 18 18

80 COMPAGNION Damien SENIOR 17 17

81 BORGOGNO JULIEN SENIOR 17 17

82 RUSSO Frederic MASTER 40 16 16

83 GOSSARD David SENIOR 15 15

84 BENITA Denis MASTER 30 15 15

85 DUBAS Alain MASTER 40 12 12

86 BASILE GIACOMO MASTER 40 12 12

87 BAFFICO Christophe MASTER 30 11 11

88 REDEFF STEPHANE MASTER 40 11 11

89 GRASSI David MASTER 40 10 10

90 LANRIVAIN Rodolphe MASTER 30 9 9

91 DUMOULIN Jean‐Luc MASTER 40 9 9

92 PASCAL Philippe MASTER 40 7 2 9

93 SINGER ALEX MASTER 40 8 8

94 PANNIER Alain MASTER 40 8 8

95 BARBE Patrick MASTER 40 7 7

96 BOTALLA Mikael MASTER 30 7 7

97 PASTY Franck MASTER 40 1 6 7



98 MARSALLA Jean Michel MASTER 40 6 6

99 BRUNI JEAN PIERRE MASTER 50 6 6

100 BOUTEILLE Grégory SENIOR 5 5

101 DEPETRIS Thierry MASTER 40 4 4

102 GORIAN Gilles MASTER 40 4 4

103 SUCTITRE BASTIEN MASTER 30 3 3

104 ALLONGUE Gilles MASTER 40 3 3

105 CHARMES QUENTIN JUNIOR 2 2

106 ARNAUDO Paul MASTER 50 1 1

107 MANTOVANI DAVID MASTER 30 1 1

108 MARTIN Patrick MASTER 50 1 1



FEMININE ‐ XMB CHALLENGE 2013

Nom  Prénom Catégorie Aspremont Levens Breil Clans Classement

1 SAPIN Nadine FEMININE 20 20 16 20 76

2 ROUSSEAU FABIENNE FEMININE 10 16 13 39

3 RUDEL Sandra FEMININE 16 10 26

4 MOSCHETTI Margot FEMININE 20 20

5 PERUGINI Laurence FEMININE 5 10 15

6 URRUTY Lucie FEMININE 13 13

7 TEYSSEYRE LAURE FEMININE 13 13

8 BARDET Séverine FEMININE 13 13

9 CRUVELLIER Sabine FEMININE 7 7



JUNIOR ‐ XMB CHALLENGE 2013

Nom  Prénom Catégorie Aspremont Levens Breil Clans Classement

1 HEBERT Mathieu JUNIOR 20 20 20 60

2 BOULANGER Thomas JUNIOR 13 16 16 5 50

3 CONSTANTIN Jeremy JUNIOR 3 10 13 4 30

4 RAZZANO Tommy JUNIOR 1 13 7 21

5 GENA REMY REMY JUNIOR 20 20

6 GUIGARD MATTHIEU JUNIOR 4 16 20

7 GERRITS BEN JUNIOR 7 10 17

8 ESCRIOU VALENTIN JUNIOR 10 7 17

9 LOVISOLO LEO JUNIOR 16 16

10 REVEL Adrien JUNIOR 7 5 3 15

11 MAGANO ANTOINE JUNIOR 13 13

12 FAUVELET Clément JUNIOR 10 10

13 CHARMES QUENTIN JUNIOR 5 5

14 SANCHEZ BENJAMIN JUNIOR 2 2



SENIOR ‐ XMB CHALLENGE 2013

Nom  Prénom Catégorie Aspremont Levens Breil Clans Classement

1 LAPEYRIE Thomas SENIOR 20 13 20 53

2 URRUTY Maxime SENIOR 16 16 32

3 LEFEBVRE Théophile SENIOR 10 5 16 31

4 FOLCO Maxime SENIOR 10 20 30

5 GILLOUX JÉRÔME SENIOR 16 10 26

6 TALON Thomas SENIOR 13 10 23

7 OPPENEAU Ronan SENIOR 7 2 13 22

8 TRARIEUX JULIEN SENIOR 20 20

9 NICOLAI Florian SENIOR 7 3 7 17

10 DAUMAS Guillaume SENIOR 5 7 5 17

11 BAGNOL Jorris SENIOR 13 13

12 CURE Alexandre SENIOR 3 4 7

13 KIEFFER Nicolas SENIOR 1 2 4 7

14 DI CIOCCIO JULIEN SENIOR 5 5

15 SOLLIET Laurent SENIOR 4 1 5

16 FANGET MIKAEL. SENIOR 4 4

17 GERMAIN Greg SENIOR 1 3 4

18 DESROUSSEAUX Jeremy SENIOR 3 3

19 GUEGANIC ALEXANDRE SENIOR 2 2

20 AGNIEL MAXIME SENIOR 2 2

21 MAROVELLI Xavier SENIOR 1 1



MASTER 30 ‐ XMB CHALLENGE 2013

Nom  Prénom Catégorie Aspremont Levens Breil Clans Classement

1 MENDOZA Ernesto MASTER 30 16 13 16 20 65

2 GRAUX Kevin MASTER 30 20 16 13 13 62

3 BADT Juan Pedro MASTER 30 13 20 16 49

4 BAREL Fabien MASTER 30 20 20

5 PUPIER Emmanuel MASTER 30 3 7 4 4 18

6 CHRISTEN VINCENT MASTER 30 10 7 17

7 JACOPINI Cedric MASTER 30 5 10 1 16

8 JULLIOT Vincent MASTER 30 5 10 15

9 GOUDEAU Claude MASTER 30 10 2 12

10 MEGY Christophe MASTER 30 4 2 3 9

11 CHARMOILLE SERGE MASTER 30 7 7

12 GABRILLARGUES Mehdi MASTER 30 7 7

13 DESSENANT SOEREN MASTER 30 5 5

14 SIMMEN Nicolas MASTER 30 5 5

15 CADIERE Renaud MASTER 30 1 4 5

16 LAFONT JULIEN MASTER 30 2 3 5

17 RIVIERE Christophe MASTER 30 3 3

18 ALEXANDRE Eric MASTER 30 2 2

19 BAFFICO Christophe MASTER 30 1 1

20 CATASSI Simone MASTER 30 1 1



MASTER 40 ‐ XMB CHALLENGE 2013

Nom  Prénom Catégorie Aspremont Levens Breil Clans Classement

1 THOURET Brice MASTER 40 16 20 16 5 57

2 IPERT Lionel MASTER 40 20 20 40

3 RESSEGAIRE Frederic MASTER 40 10 5 20 35

4 VITTEAUT Philippe MASTER 40 4 3 16 23

5 AMALBERTI Emiliano MASTER 40 10 10 20

6 DUBREUIL STÉPHANE MASTER 40 5 13 18

7 GOIRAN GILLES MASTER 40 1 16 17

8 BARIAT Eric MASTER 40 7 7 14

9 BARBIERA Stefan MASTER 40 13 13

10 COLONNA STEPHANE MASTER 40 13 13

11 CIAIS Jean‐michel MASTER 40 7 2 4 13

12 CHAMPARNAUD Fabien MASTER 40 13 13

13 COTTALORDA François MASTER 40 10 10

14 SANGUEDOLCE Bruno MASTER 40 7 7

15 PONS Luc MASTER 40 5 5

16 DUBAS Alain MASTER 40 4 4

17 MATASSA Vincenzo MASTER 40 4 4

18 DOLA Francois MASTER 40 3 3

19 PANNIER Alain MASTER 40 3 3

20 BASILE GIACOMO MASTER 40 3 3

21 ISSANDOU Thierry MASTER 40 2 2

22 MARSALLA Jean Michel MASTER 40 2 2

23 REDEFF STEPHANE MASTER 40 2 2

24 SINGER ALEX MASTER 40 1 1

25 DEPETRIS Thierry MASTER 40 1 1

26 RUSSO Frederic MASTER 40 1 1



MASTER 50 ‐ XMB CHALLENGE 2013

Nom  Prénom Catégorie Aspremont Levens Breil Clans Classement

1 BONO Pierre MASTER 50 16 20 20 16 72

2 BERTARINI Theodore MASTER 50 20 7 16 20 63

3 CLERISSI Jean‐Pierre MASTER 50 10 16 13 39

4 BUTTAFOGHI François MASTER 50 13 10 23

5 KIELBOWICZ REGIS MASTER 50 13 10 23

6 ARNAUDO Paul MASTER 50 13 13

7 GAZAN JC MASTER 50 4 2 7 13

8 DAUMAS ROBERT MASTER 50 10 10

9 BOTTERO André MASTER 50 4 5 9

10 PORCHER Pierrick MASTER 50 3 5 8

11 BRUNI JEAN PIERRE MASTER 50 7 7

12 CASCINO Tony MASTER 50 7 7

13 MARTIN Patrick MASTER 50 5 1 6

14 LEONCE DOMINIQUE MASTER 50 5 5

15 MILANO Gérard MASTER 50 4 4

16 DUIGNY Yanick MASTER 50 4 4

17 SACCENTI Daniel MASTER 50 3 3

18 BERTRAND Pierre MASTER 50 3 3

19 BASLER JEAN PAUL MASTER 50 3 3

20 OPPENEAU Laurent MASTER 50 2 2

21 CLASTRES PATRICK MASTER 50 2 2

22 JANKA THOMAS MASTER 50 1 1



MASTER 60 ‐ XMB CHALLENGE 2013

Nom  Prénom Catégorie Aspremont Levens Breil Clans Classement

1 BRUN  Gérard MASTER 60 20 20 20 20 80

2 CIAIS Jean‐Claude MASTER 60 16 16


